
Northview Montessori 202  1  -202  2   School   Calendar  :  

June 1, 2021,   Tuesday   – Summer Session Starts
July 2, 2021,   Friday   – Free childcare provided if you sign up
July 5, 2021,   Monday   – Fourth of July Holiday  (observed) – School closed
August 26, 2021, Thursday – Last Day of Summer Session
August 27, 2021, Friday – Teachers Meeting & Classroom Prep – School closed
August 30, 2021, Monday – 2021-2022 School Year Begins
September 6, 2021, Monday - Labor Day – School closed
October 22, 2021, Friday – Parent/Teacher Conferences – School closed
November 24, 2021, Wednesday – Free childcare provided if you sign up
November 25-26, 2021 – Thanksgiving break – School closed
December 22, 2021,   Wednesday   – Free childcare provided if you sign up
December 23, 2021 – January 2, 2022 – (Inclusive) Winter Break – School closed 
January 17,   2022  , Monday   – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – School closed
February 21,   2022  , Monday   – Presidents’ Day – School closed
March 21-25,   2022   – Spring Break – School closed 
May 30, 2022, Monday – Memorial Day – School closed
May 31, 2022,   Tuesday   – Last day of the School Year


